SA 811F Power Supply 115/230 VAC
3BDH000013R1
Product ID 3BDH000013R1
ABB Type Designation SA 811F
Catalog Description SA 811F Power Supply 115/230 VAC
Long Description SA 811F, Power Supply 115/230 VAC
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Power SupplyABB Product Family
SA 811FABB Type Designation
85044030CN8
0.00Core Credit
GermanyCountry or Territory of
Origin
85044083Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
0.46 kgGross Weight
850440 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
HS Code
1/23BDH000013R1
© 2026 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2026/01/13
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical transformers, static
converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Static converters
SA 811F Power Supply 115/230 VACInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
For use together with PM 802F or PM 803F. Software V7.1SP2a or higher is
mandatory.
Medium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
0Number of Batteries
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
Power SupplyProduct Name
155 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
155 mmProduct Net Height
0.46 kgProduct Net Weight
67 mmProduct Net Width
Power_SupplyProduct Type
NoQuote Only
Not RoHs CompliantRoHS Information
No SVHC present GermanySCIP
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
SA 811F-Z Power Supply 115/230 VACShort Description
Västerås, Sweden
Germany
Wickliffe, Ohio, United States
Ratingen, Germany
Singapore, Singapore
Menden, Germany
Singapore, Singapore
Singapore, Singapore
Singapore, Singapore
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
2/23BDH000013R1
© 2026 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2026/01/13